

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3101 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

TATA POWER CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Darius Khambatta, Adv.

Mr. Shrikant Doijode, Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.

Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that a similar matter is coming up before Court No.6 as  
item no.5

on Monday the 7th August.

List it alongwith C.A. No.2898/2006 before Court No.6.

( RAVI P. VERMA )      ( ANAND SINGH )

Court Master

Court Master