

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3101 OF 2006

TATA POWER CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Kripal,Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza,Adv.
Mr. Shiv K. Suri,Adv.
Mr. J. Rahman,Adv.
Mr. S. Chaturvedi,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 3rd August, 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master