

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO...../2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3101 OF 2006

TATA POWER CO. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Application for clarification)

Date: 21/10/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.
Mr. Shiv K. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application after Diwali Vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master